Alliance	Memory	Inc.
511 Taylor Way, Suite 1, San Carlos, CA 94070
Main +1(650)610-6800
FAX +1(650)620-9211
Product	Change	Notification	(PCN)
Date:			 August   29th,   2016 PCN TRACKING NO:PCN-29082016-2
	Subject:	Product Change Notification (PCN) for Alliance DRAM’s (2G DDR3)
Description  of  Change: Product will only be offered in a new Die Revision (A die)
Reason for Change Product revision to provide continuous support to Alliance’s
customers
Traceability, Guidelines
(lot, date code, markings, shipment date)
Traceable through marketing part #
  Updated Datasheet
  Summary of   Changes   between
   New and   Old part numbers
Part # has been changed and updated datasheets are posted
on our website
See table 1 Below
Table 1
Density Organization Alliance Part Number
Alliance New Part Number
(A die)
Alliance New Part Number
             (B die)
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3-12BCN AS4C128M16D3A-12BCN AS4C128M16D3B-12BCN
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3-12BIN AS4C128M16D3A-12BIN
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3-12BAN AS4C128M16D3A-12BAN
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3L-12BCN AS4C128M16D3LA-12BCN AS4C128M16D3LB-12BCN
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3L-12BIN AS4C128M16D3LA-12BIN
2G 128M x 16 AS4C128M16D3L-12BAN AS4C128M16D3LA-12BAN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3-12BCN AS4C256M8D3A-12BCN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3-12BIN AS4C256M8D3A-12BIN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3-12BAN AS4C256M8D3A-12BAN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3L-12BCN AS4C256M8D3LA-12BCN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3L-12BIN AS4C256M8D3LA-12BIN
2G	 256Mx8 AS4C256M8D3L-12BAN AS4C256M8D3LA-12BAN
Any orders after November 29th ,2016 are Non-cancelable / Non-Returnable
and cannot be changed. Products cannot be returned in stock rotations
after this date.
Last Time Buy Date: November 29th 2016